
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 20

Nº NOMBRE
1 ROSA RAMIRO SALLEDA
2 MARIA TRINIDAD RIOS ACEBES, DE LOS
3 PILAR GARCIA IGLESIA, DE LA
4 ANA MARIA MERINO MARTIN
5 MARIA ANGELES REPRESA CAMPESINO
6 MARIA JOSE COLLAZOS SIMON
7 IGNACIA MARTIN SANCHEZ
8 ANA BELLIDO IZQUIERDO
9 MONTSERRAT ORTEGA JUSTO

10 MARIA ROSARIO ORTEGA JUSTO
11 FELI MARTIN PANIAGUA
12 SILVIA GARCIA SAN JOSE
13 ROSA M. VILLAMAÑÁN OLFOS
14 ROCÍO GONZÁLEZ MIGUEL
15 INES CAL GOMEZ, DE LA
16 ROSA MARÍA ALONSO MATE
17 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL HURTADO
18 MERCEDES BOMBÍN MARTÍN
19 MARIA ESTHER MOLPECERES BENITO
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

APELLIDOS

LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO



PLAZAS 20

INSCRITOS 19

SORTEAR SILVIA GARCIA SAN JOSE

NO
SI

PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 12
2 13
3 14
4 15
5 16
6 17
7 18
8 19
9 1

10 2
11 3
12 4
13 5
14 6
15 7
16 8
17 9
18 10
19 11

RESULTADO SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

YOGA 1

MARIA ESTHER MOLPECERES BENITO

12
SI Ascendente

SILVIA GARCIA SAN JOSE
ROSA M. VILLAMAÑÁN OLFOS
ROCÍO GONZÁLEZ MIGUEL
INES CAL GOMEZ, DE LA
ROSA MARÍA ALONSO MATE
MIGUEL ANGEL GIL HURTADO
MERCEDES BOMBÍN MARTÍN

ROSA RAMIRO SALLEDA
MARIA TRINIDAD RIOS ACEBES, DE LOS
PILAR GARCIA IGLESIA, DE LA
ANA MARIA MERINO MARTIN
MARIA ANGELES REPRESA CAMPESINO
MARIA JOSE COLLAZOS SIMON
IGNACIA MARTIN SANCHEZ
ANA BELLIDO IZQUIERDO
MONTSERRAT ORTEGA JUSTO
MARIA ROSARIO ORTEGA JUSTO
FELI MARTIN PANIAGUA



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 20

Nº NOMBRE
1 RITA MORAL RICO
2 CARMEN FUENTE GONZALEZ, DE LA
3 MANUEL POSADA CALUO
4 CONCHI PEREZ PEREZ
5 NIEVES FUENTE TORDABLE, DE LA
6 ALESANDRA MARTIN GONZALEZ
7 MARIA ANGELES SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
8 CARMEN GAY RODRIGUEZ
9 FELIPA FRANCISCO GODOY

10 ARACELI DIAZ LOPEZ
11 TERESA SALINERO MORENO
12 AURORA GALLEGO HERNANDEZ
13 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ MATILLA
14 MARIA ROSARIO ESCRIBANO BALLESTEROS
15 ELENA MARTIN GARCIA
16 MARIA NURIA LOPEZ GALLEGOS
17 RICARDA GALVÁN ARRIBAS
18 MARIA BEGOÑA GRANADO REQUENA
19 CATALINA ELVIRA FUERTES LLAMAZARES
20 MARIA ÁNGELES PACHO GARCÍA
21 MARIA DEL CARMEN RAMOS SANCHEZ
22 MARIA SAGRARIO GARCIA MUÑOZ
23 MARIA ESPERANZA RODRIGUEZ DEL CAÑO
24 MARÍA GLORIA REBOLLO GONZÁLEZ
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

APELLIDOS

LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO



PLAZAS 20

INSCRITOS 24

SORTEAR NIEVES FUENTE TORDABLE, DE LA

NO
SI

PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 5
2 4
3 3
4 2
5 1
6 24
7 23
8 22
9 21

10 20
11 19
12 18
13 17
14 16
15 15
16 14
17 13
18 12
19 11
20 10
21 9
22 8
23 7
24 6

RESULTADO SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

YOGA 2

MARIA SAGRARIO GARCIA MUÑOZ

5
SI Descendente

NIEVES FUENTE TORDABLE, DE LA
CONCHI PEREZ PEREZ
MANUEL POSADA CALUO
CARMEN FUENTE GONZALEZ, DE LA
RITA MORAL RICO
MARÍA GLORIA REBOLLO GONZÁLEZ
MARIA ESPERANZA RODRIGUEZ DEL CAÑO

ARACELI DIAZ LOPEZ

MARIA DEL CARMEN RAMOS SANCHEZ
MARIA ÁNGELES PACHO GARCÍA
CATALINA ELVIRA FUERTES LLAMAZARES
MARIA BEGOÑA GRANADO REQUENA
RICARDA GALVÁN ARRIBAS
MARIA NURIA LOPEZ GALLEGOS
ELENA MARTIN GARCIA
MARIA ROSARIO ESCRIBANO BALLESTEROS
ISABEL RODRIGUEZ MATILLA
AURORA GALLEGO HERNANDEZ
TERESA SALINERO MORENO

FELIPA FRANCISCO GODOY
CARMEN GAY RODRIGUEZ
MARIA ANGELES SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
ALESANDRA MARTIN GONZALEZ



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 20

Nº NOMBRE
1 TERESA BERNARDO PRIETO
2 BEGOÑA FERNANDEZ VALLEJO
3 ROCÍO NECHES HERGUEDAS
4 MILA FRANCO LASO
5 LUCÍA RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ
6 RAQUEL VIDAL ABRIL
7 MARIA ANGELES SAN JOSÉ GARCIA
8 MARIA DEL CARMEN NOVAIS GIL
9 MARIA DE LOS MILAGROS MUÑOZ ARRANZ

10 JOSEFA MUÑOZ GALBIS
11 SOFÍA GARCÍA PALMERO
12 MARÍA TERESA TEJEDOR FERNÁNDEZ
13 MARIA DEL CARMEN FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ
14 MARGARITA SANZ MUÑOZ
15 PILAR MONTOYA CARBAJOSA
16 PURIFICACIÓN POLO REPRESA
17 JOSEFA ARENAS PEREZ
18 ANA MARÍA DEL CURA LÓPEZ CURA LÓPEZ, DEL
19 MARIA ROSARIO MORAS DIOSDADO
20 MARIA BELEN GARCIA PEQUEÑO
21 MARIA ROSARIO CARRION MORAS
22 JOSEFINA SEIJAS DOMÍNGUEZ
23 MARIA TERESA GARCIA PEQUEÑO
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

APELLIDOS

LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO



PLAZAS 20

INSCRITOS 23

SORTEAR TERESA BERNARDO PRIETO

NO
SI

PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 1
2 23
3 22
4 21
5 20
6 19
7 18
8 17
9 16

10 15
11 14
12 13
13 12
14 11
15 10
16 9
17 8
18 7
19 6
20 5
21 4
22 3
23 2

RESULTADO SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

YOGA 3

JOSEFA ARENAS PEREZ

1
SI Descendente

TERESA BERNARDO PRIETO
MARIA TERESA GARCIA PEQUEÑO
JOSEFINA SEIJAS DOMÍNGUEZ
MARIA ROSARIO CARRION MORAS
MARIA BELEN GARCIA PEQUEÑO
MARIA ROSARIO MORAS DIOSDADO
ANA MARÍA DEL CURA LÓPEZ CURA LÓPEZ, DEL

LUCÍA RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ

PURIFICACIÓN POLO REPRESA
PILAR MONTOYA CARBAJOSA
MARGARITA SANZ MUÑOZ
MARIA DEL CARMEN FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ
MARÍA TERESA TEJEDOR FERNÁNDEZ
SOFÍA GARCÍA PALMERO
JOSEFA MUÑOZ GALBIS
MARIA DE LOS MILAGROS MUÑOZ ARRANZ
MARIA DEL CARMEN NOVAIS GIL
MARIA ANGELES SAN JOSÉ GARCIA
RAQUEL VIDAL ABRIL

MILA FRANCO LASO
ROCÍO NECHES HERGUEDAS
BEGOÑA FERNANDEZ VALLEJO



CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS 20

Nº NOMBRE
1 MARIA ROSA BARRIGON BLANCO
2 ROCIO PACHECO CABELLO
3 BERNA RUIZ MENA
4 MARIA LUISA FRUTOS IGLESIAS, DE
5 MARIFE CARTON DELMONTE
6 MARIA VICTORIA MORO DE AZA
7 IRENE MERINO ARRANZ
8 ROSA MARÍA MORAL MEDRANO
9 MANUEL BANDERA RODERO

10 ISABEL LUENGO IZQUIERDO
11 ROSA MARIA ESCRIBANO AGUADO
12 EVA MARTIN DE LA FUENTE
13 BELEN ANTON DE LA CALLE
14 NIEVES BURGOS ARRIBAS
15 ELISABET LÓPEZ MORENO
16 SANDRA ESCUDERO MORO
17 YOLANDA GONZÁLEZ PONCELA
18 ANA MARÍA DE LOS MOZOS SECO
19 MARIA PILAR DOMÍNGUEZ IMEDIO
20 CARMELO PARRILLA DOMÍNGUEZ
21 MARIA LUISA DIAZ GONZALEZ
22 ELENA GONZÁLEZ  MOUZO
23 RAQUEL GONZÁLEZ PONCELA
24 ANA PAREDES GÓMEZ
25 ANA BELEN GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE
26 JULIA GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ
27 MARIA DE LOS MILAGROS GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ
28 MARTA HERRERO CABREJAS
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

APELLIDOS

LISTADO PARTICIPANTES EN EL SORTEO



PLAZAS 20

INSCRITOS 28

SORTEAR MARIA PILAR DOMÍNGUEZ IMEDIO

NO
SI

PLAZAS ADJUDICADAS RESERVAS
1 19
2 18
3 17
4 16
5 15
6 14
7 13
8 12
9 11

10 10
11 9
12 8
13 7
14 6
15 5
16 4
17 3
18 2
19 1
20 28
21 27
22 26
23 25
24 24
25 23
26 22
27 21
28 20

RESULTADO SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

YOGA 4

EVA MARTIN DE LA FUENTE

19
SI Descendente

MARIA PILAR DOMÍNGUEZ IMEDIO
ANA MARÍA DE LOS MOZOS SECO
YOLANDA GONZÁLEZ PONCELA
SANDRA ESCUDERO MORO
ELISABET LÓPEZ MORENO
NIEVES BURGOS ARRIBAS
BELEN ANTON DE LA CALLE

MARTA HERRERO CABREJAS

ROSA MARIA ESCRIBANO AGUADO
ISABEL LUENGO IZQUIERDO
MANUEL BANDERA RODERO
ROSA MARÍA MORAL MEDRANO
IRENE MERINO ARRANZ
MARIA VICTORIA MORO DE AZA
MARIFE CARTON DELMONTE
MARIA LUISA FRUTOS IGLESIAS, DE
BERNA RUIZ MENA
ROCIO PACHECO CABELLO
MARIA ROSA BARRIGON BLANCO

MARIA DE LOS MILAGROS GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ
JULIA GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ
ANA BELEN GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE
ANA PAREDES GÓMEZ
RAQUEL GONZÁLEZ PONCELA
ELENA GONZÁLEZ  MOUZO
MARIA LUISA DIAZ GONZALEZ
CARMELO PARRILLA DOMÍNGUEZ


